1
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series
Filter Cartridges for Beverage Service
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series Filters are 3M’s advancement in membrane filter
cartridge technology. Encompassing two leading-edge processes, multi-zone
microporous membrane technology and Advanced Pleat Technology (APT) construction,
the 3M LifeASSURE BLA Series Filter Cartridges offer unmatched protection of  final
membrane filter cartridges, as well as exceptionally long service life. Designed with

Housings are polished to limit microbial adhesion and provide easy cleaning.
7
3M™ LifeASSURE™ BLA Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Filter
Cartridge
Grade
Removal
Rating (µm)
Length
(Inches)
Gasket/O-ring
Material Configuration End-modification Adapter Insert
BLA
020 – 0.20
045 – 0.45
065 – 0.65
080 – 0.80
B – Plea ted APT
Configuration
01 – 10
02 – 20
03 – 30
04 – 40
B – 226 O-Ring & Spear (Code 7)
C – 222 O-Ring & Spear (Code 8)
D – Double open end (10 in. Length)
E – Double open end (9-3/4 in. Length)
F – 222 O-ring & Flat Cap (Code 3)
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
Blank  – Polysulfone*
2 – Stainless Steel
*Polysulfone is standard.
3M and LifeASSURE are trademarks of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
© 2020 3M Company. All rights reserved. Please recycle.
70020187129 REV 0420
Your local distributor:
3M Purification Inc.
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone 1-800-243-6894